 Looking for Advising??
Astronomy/Physics
Ivan Ramirez   		iramirez@tacomacc.edu 		15-132 	(253) 566.5365

BioEngineering
Jared Abwawo 	jabwawo@tacomacc.edu		F1-41		(253) 460.4373
Mark Allen 		mallen@tacomacc.edu 		15-236		(253) 566.5092
Chemical Engineering
Mark Allen 		mallen@tacomacc.edu 		15-236		(253) 566.5092
Phil Hunter 		phunter@tacomacc.edu 		15-338		(253) 566.5302
Civil/Environmental Engineering
Rebecca Sliger		rsliger@tacomacc.edu		15-134		(253) 460.4428
Ivan Ramirez   		iramirez@tacomacc.edu 		15-132 	(253) 566.5365
Computer Engineering
David Anderson	danderson@tacomacc.edu		F1-31		(253) 460.4483
Jon Armel 		jarmel@tacomacc.edu 		F1-53		(253) 566.5143
Computer Science
David Anderson	danderson@tacomacc.edu		F1-31		(253) 460.4483
Greg Ferencko 	gferencko@tacomacc.edu 		15-239		(253) 566.5305
Electrical Engineering
Jon Armel 		jarmel@tacomacc.edu 		F1-53		(253) 566.5143
Jared Abwawo 	jabwawo@tacomacc.edu		F1-41		(253) 460.4373
Mechanical, Aerospace, Aeronautical Engineering
Rebecca Sliger		rsliger@tacomacc.edu		15-134		(253) 460.4428
Manufacturing Engineering
Amber Mozeleski	amozeleski@tacomacc.edu		F1-48		(253) 460.3957
Phil Hunter 		phunter@tacomacc.edu 		15-338		(253) 566.5302
Materials Science Engineering
Amber Mozeleski	amozeleski@tacomacc.edu		F1-48		(253) 460.3957
